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UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

none

Mon 29 Sep

Tue 30 Sep

Wed 1  Oct

Thu 2  Oct

Fri 3  Oct

Sat 4  Oct

Sun 5  Oct

Mon 6  Oct

Tue 7  Oct

Wed 8  Oct

Thu 9  Oct

Fri 10 Oct

Sat 11 Oct

Sun 12 Oct

Schedule:- 29 Sep - 12 Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope
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NAOJ(Iguchi)
(3mm)

NAOJ (MOPS)NAOJ

Maintenance/Test UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++ none

Mon 13 Oct

Tue 14 Oct

Wed 15 Oct

Thu 16 Oct

Fri 17 Oct

Sat 18 Oct

Sun 19 Oct

Mon 20 Oct

Tue 21 Oct

Wed 22 Oct

Thu 23 Oct

Fri 24 Oct

Sat 25 Oct

Sun 26 Oct

Schedule:- 13 Oct - 26 Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope
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Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

none

Mon 27 Oct

Tue 28 Oct

Wed 29 Oct

Thu 30 Oct

Fri 31 Oct

Sat 1  Nov

Sun 2  Nov

Mon 3  Nov

Tue 4  Nov

Wed 5  Nov

Thu 6  Nov

Fri 7  Nov

Sat 8  Nov

Sun 9  Nov

Schedule:- 27 Oct - 9  Nov

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope
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VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 10 Nov

Tue 11 Nov

Wed 12 Nov

Thu 13 Nov

Fri 14 Nov

Sat 15 Nov

Sun 16 Nov

Mon 17 Nov

Tue 18 Nov

Wed 19 Nov

Thu 20 Nov

Fri 21 Nov

Sat 22 Nov

Sun 23 Nov

Schedule:- 10 Nov - 23 Nov

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope
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VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 24 Nov

Tue 25 Nov

Wed 26 Nov

Thu 27 Nov

Fri 28 Nov

Sat 29 Nov

Sun 30 Nov

Mon 1  Dec

Tue 2  Dec

Wed 3  Dec

Thu 4  Dec

Fri 5  Dec

Sat 6  Dec

Sun 7  Dec

Schedule:- 24 Nov - 7  Dec

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Mopra Radiotelescope
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none

Mon 8  Dec

Tue 9  Dec

Wed 10 Dec

Thu 11 Dec

Fri 12 Dec

Sat 13 Dec

Sun 14 Dec

Mon 15 Dec

Tue 16 Dec

Wed 17 Dec

Thu 18 Dec

Fri 19 Dec

Sat 20 Dec

Sun 21 Dec

Schedule:- 8  Dec - 21 Dec

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope
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none

Mon 22 Dec

Tue 23 Dec

Wed 24 Dec

Thu 25 Dec

Fri 26 Dec

Sat 27 Dec

Sun 28 Dec

Mon 29 Dec

Tue 30 Dec

Wed 31 Dec

Thu 1  Jan

Fri 2  Jan

Sat 3  Jan

Sun 4  Jan

Schedule:- 22 Dec - 4  Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope
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none

Mon 5  Jan

Tue 6  Jan

Wed 7  Jan

Thu 8  Jan

Fri 9  Jan

Sat 10 Jan

Sun 11 Jan

Mon 12 Jan

Tue 13 Jan

Wed 14 Jan

Thu 15 Jan

Fri 16 Jan

Sat 17 Jan

Sun 18 Jan

Schedule:- 5  Jan - 18 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope



Page 9 - Version 2  5/3/2015

none

Mon 19 Jan

Tue 20 Jan

Wed 21 Jan

Thu 22 Jan

Fri 23 Jan

Sat 24 Jan

Sun 25 Jan

Mon 26 Jan

Tue 27 Jan

Wed 28 Jan

Thu 29 Jan

Fri 30 Jan

Sat 31 Jan

Sun 1  Feb

Schedule:- 19 Jan - 1  Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope
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none

Mon 2  Feb

Tue 3  Feb

Wed 4  Feb

Thu 5  Feb

Fri 6  Feb

Sat 7  Feb

Sun 8  Feb

Mon 9  Feb

Tue 10 Feb

Wed 11 Feb

Thu 12 Feb

Fri 13 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sun 15 Feb

Schedule:- 2  Feb - 15 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope
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none

Mon 16 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

Thu 19 Feb

Fri 20 Feb

Sat 21 Feb

Sun 22 Feb

Mon 23 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Wed 25 Feb

Thu 26 Feb

Fri 27 Feb

Sat 28 Feb

Sun 1  Mar

Schedule:- 16 Feb - 1  Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope
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M426(Indermuehle)
(3mm)

SiO masers (MOPS narrowband)SiO masers

M426(Indermuehle)
(3mm)

SiO masers (MOPS narrowband)SiO masers

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

none

Mon 2  Mar

Tue 3  Mar

Wed 4  Mar

Thu 5  Mar

Fri 6  Mar

Sat 7  Mar

Sun 8  Mar

Mon 9  Mar

Tue 10 Mar

Wed 11 Mar

Thu 12 Mar

Fri 13 Mar

Sat 14 Mar

Sun 15 Mar

Schedule:- 2  Mar - 15 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Mopra Radiotelescope
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UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

UNSW(Burton/Rowell)
(3mm)

UNSW++ (MOPS)UNSW++

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 16 Mar

Tue 17 Mar

Wed 18 Mar

Thu 19 Mar

Fri 20 Mar

Sat 21 Mar

Sun 22 Mar

Mon 23 Mar

Tue 24 Mar

Wed 25 Mar

Thu 26 Mar

Fri 27 Mar

Sat 28 Mar

Sun 29 Mar

Schedule:- 16 Mar - 29 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope
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VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Phillips)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

none

Mon 30 Mar

Tue 31 Mar

Wed 1  Apr

Thu 2  Apr

Fri 3  Apr

Sat 4  Apr

Sun 5  Apr

Mon 6  Apr

Tue 7  Apr

Wed 8  Apr

Thu 9  Apr

Fri 10 Apr

Sat 11 Apr

Sun 12 Apr

Schedule:- 30 Mar - 12 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Mopra Radiotelescope


